Date

Tue04/13/21

Tue04/13/21

Sat04/17/21

Sat04/17/21

Tue04/20/21

Tue04/20/21

Sat04/24/21

Sat04/24/21

Tue04/27/21

Tue04/27/21

Thu04/29/21

Thu04/29/21

Sat05/01/21

Sat05/01/21

Tue05/04/21

Tue05/04/21

Sat05/08/21

Sat05/08/21

Team

1 Hampton Cubs

League Schedule

6 Rec South Spring 2021

2 Hampton Jaguars
3 MYA Cardinals 6

4 MYA Fastballs

5 MYA Hype

Time

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

11:15 AM

6:00 PM

7:15 PM

10:00 AM

11:15 AM

6:00 PM

7:15 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

11:15 AM

6:00 PM

7:15 PM

10:00 AM

11:15 AM

Visitor
Hampton Cubs

MYA Fastballs

MYA Hype

MYA Cardinals 6

MYA Fastballs

MYA Hype

Hampton Cubs

MYA Hype

Hampton Cubs

Hampton Jaguars

Hampton Jaguars

MYA Cardinals 6

Hampton Jaguars

Hampton Cubs

Hampton Jaguars

MYA Fastballs

MYA Cardinals 6

MYA Fastballs

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

Revised

Home
Hampton Jaguars

MYA Hype

Hampton Jaguars

Hampton Cubs

Hampton Jaguars

Hampton Cubs

MYA Cardinals 6

MYA Fastballs

MYA Fastballs

MYA Cardinals 6

Hampton Cubs

MYA Hype

MYA Fastballs

MYA Hype

MYA Hype

MYA Cardinals 6

Hampton Jaguars

Hampton Cubs

Location
Coley Park

Richard Craig Park

Coley Park

Coley Park

Coley Park

Coley Park

Richard Craig Park

Richard Craig Park

Richard Craig Park

Richard Craig Park

Coley Park

Richard Craig Park

Richard Craig Park

Richard Craig Park

Richard Craig Park

Richard Craig Park

Coley Park

Coley Park



Tue05/11/21

Tue05/11/21

Sat05/15/21

Sat05/15/21

Tue05/18/21

Tue05/18/21

Sat05/22/21

6:00 PM

7:15 PM

10:00 AM

11:15 AM

6:00 PM

7:15 PM

10:00 AM

MYA Hype

Hampton Jaguars

Hampton Cubs

Hampton Jaguars

MYA Cardinals 6

Hampton Cubs

MYA Cardinals 6

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

MYA Cardinals 6

MYA Fastballs

MYA Fastballs

MYA Cardinals 6

MYA Fastballs

MYA Hype

MYA Hype

Richard Craig Park

Richard Craig Park

Richard Craig Park

Richard Craig Park

Richard Craig Park

Richard Craig Park

Richard Craig Park



	Recovered_Sheet1

