## **League Schedule**

## 6 Rec South Spring 2021

<u>Team</u> <u>Revised</u>

- 1 Hampton Cubs
- 2 Hampton Jaguars
- 3 MYA Cardinals 6
- 4 MYA Fastballs
- 5 MYA Hype

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>		<u>Home</u>	<u>Location</u>
Tue04/13/21	6:00 PM	Hampton Cubs	at	Hampton Jaguars	Coley Park
Tue04/13/21	6:00 PM	MYA Fastballs	at	MYA Hype	Richard Craig Park
Sat04/17/21	10:00 AM	МҮА Нуре	at	Hampton Jaguars	Coley Park
Sat04/17/21	11:15 AM	MYA Cardinals 6	at	Hampton Cubs	Coley Park
Tue04/20/21	6:00 PM	MYA Fastballs	at	Hampton Jaguars	Coley Park
Tue04/20/21	7:15 PM	МҮА Нуре	at	Hampton Cubs	Coley Park
Sat04/24/21	10:00 AM	Hampton Cubs	at	MYA Cardinals 6	Richard Craig Park
Sat04/24/21	11:15 AM	MYA Hype	at	MYA Fastballs	Richard Craig Park
Tue04/27/21	6:00 PM	Hampton Cubs	at	MYA Fastballs	Richard Craig Park
Tue04/27/21	7:15 PM	Hampton Jaguars	at	MYA Cardinals 6	Richard Craig Park
Thu04/29/21	6:00 PM	Hampton Jaguars	at	Hampton Cubs	Coley Park
Thu04/29/21	6:00 PM	MYA Cardinals 6	at	МҮА Нуре	Richard Craig Park
Sat05/01/21	10:00 AM	Hampton Jaguars	at	MYA Fastballs	Richard Craig Park
Sat05/01/21	11:15 AM	Hampton Cubs	at	МҮА Нуре	Richard Craig Park
Tue05/04/21	6:00 PM	Hampton Jaguars	at	МҮА Нуре	Richard Craig Park
Tue05/04/21	7:15 PM	MYA Fastballs	at	MYA Cardinals 6	Richard Craig Park
Sat05/08/21	10:00 AM	MYA Cardinals 6	at	Hampton Jaguars	Coley Park
Sat05/08/21	11:15 AM	MYA Fastballs	at	Hampton Cubs	Coley Park

Tue05/11/21	6:00 PM	MYA Hype	at	MYA Cardinals 6	Richard Craig Park
Tue05/11/21	7:15 PM	Hampton Jaguars	at	MYA Fastballs	Richard Craig Park
Sat05/15/21	10:00 AM	Hampton Cubs	at	MYA Fastballs	Richard Craig Park
Sat05/15/21	11:15 AM	Hampton Jaguars	at	MYA Cardinals 6	Richard Craig Park
Tue05/18/21	6:00 PM	MYA Cardinals 6	at	MYA Fastballs	Richard Craig Park
Tue05/18/21	7:15 PM	Hampton Cubs	at	МҮА Нуре	Richard Craig Park
Sat05/22/21	10:00 AM	MYA Cardinals 6	at	МҮА Нуре	Richard Craig Park